114
Kapitel 2 |  Verbindungselemente
Chapter 2 |  Joints and connectors
LF pipe section, with grooveLF-Ansatzstücke, mit Nut
Nenngröße DN
Nominal size
DN
Außendurch-
messer (AD) D
Outer diameter
(O.D.) D
Flansch 0 a.d.
[mm]
Flange O.D.
[mm]
d1  [mm] H [mm] Verpackungs-
einheit/Stück
Pack/Quantity
Artikelnr.
Article no.
N
O
R
M
A
G
60 68 100 70 50 2 CLFW060
100 106 138 106 60 2 CLFW100
120 130 158 130 60 2 CLFW120
150 155 184 155 75 2 CLFW150
200 215 242 215 75 2 CLFW200
Important: For glass articles which differ from the
original shape after further processing, the permissib-
le data must be determined in accordance with the
technical rules and regulations.